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SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1946-47

IT]

ECONOMIC STABILIZATION COMMISSION

Salaries.

Other Charges.

Total.

VOTE—STABILIZATION—

I.—Economic

Commasston ..
’ I1I.—Economic Information
. Service

Subdivision

TOTAL

Stabilization

80
100

80
100

180

180

For Services chargeable on the Consolidated
Fund—continued

ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT—ctd.
VOTE—STABILIZATION

Subdivision No. I—Economac Stabilization
Commission

Charges for and incidental to—
Expenses of officers travelling overseas
Office expenses (additional)
Total—Subdivision No. I

Subdivision No. II—Economic Information
Service

Charges for and incidental to— .
Expenses of officers travelling overseas

Total—Subdwvision No. 11
TOTAL ..

30
(@) 50

100

30

100

180

(a) £65 provided on main estimates.
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